
6

1

7

8

2

5

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 8

4

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 8

3 4

M8x50

200

200

Ø200

Ø200

M10x16

M8x50

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 330-2PACKAD Botten. 2 KOLLI 1

2 3478PRR200P63 Hjul 200mm. svart, fast 2

3 3370PRR200P63 Hjul 200mm. svart, länk 2

4 120011016 Bult MC6S M10X16 20

5 0912_8__8_50-mattssons Bult MC6SM8x50 2

6 138-2PACKAD3 2

7 338MRÖ2 1

8 FF92568012 MDF DL 925X672X16 SVSV O O 4

1.

1x

2.
2x

3.
2x

4.
20x

5.
2x

6.

2x

7.

1x

8.

4x

0
Rev.

KM338, KM538


	ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View8
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View28
	Detail View C (1 : 8)
	Detail View D (1 : 8)


